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Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

TAG & TITLE VIN 1FTFX1E56PKE299960008870 0171954JASPER COUNTY TAX COMMISSIONER 10/09/23 10/09/23 04 10/09/23P 10-069463 21.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-523600 Animal Control Dues & Fees 21.0004 10/09/23

Total Check Number...069463 21.00 0.0021.00

444430009494 0171979ADAMS EQUIPMENT COMPANY 09/15/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069464 1,646.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,646.8703 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069464 1,646.87 0.001,646.87

172040009564 0171963ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 08/29/23 10/12/23 02 10/12/23P 10-069465 56.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 56.0002 10/11/23

172100009564 0171964ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 08/30/23 10/12/23 02 10/12/23P 10-069465 104.55 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 104.5502 10/11/23

172010009564 0171965ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 08/29/23 10/12/23 02 10/12/23P 10-069465 1,118.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,118.7502 10/11/23

172390009564 0172057ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 09/05/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069465 56.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 56.0003 10/11/23

172460009564 0172058ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 09/06/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069465 217.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 217.2103 10/11/23

172550009564 0172059ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 09/07/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069465 82.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 82.5803 10/11/23

172690009564 0172060ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 09/12/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069465 234.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 234.0503 10/11/23

172820009564 0172061ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 09/13/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069465 838.35 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 838.3503 10/11/23

172980009564 0172062ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 09/15/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069465 124.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 124.4203 10/11/23

173090009564 0172063ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 09/19/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069465 544.02 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 544.0203 10/11/23

173350009564 0172064ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 09/22/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069465 58.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 58.0003 10/11/23

173410009564 0172065ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 09/25/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069465 88.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 88.0003 10/11/23

173420009564 0172066ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 09/25/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069465 56.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 56.0003 10/11/23
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Total Check Number...069465 3,577.93 0.003,577.93

173540009564 0172067ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 09/26/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069466 97.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 97.4403 10/11/23

173640009564 0172068ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 09/27/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069466 186.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 186.3303 10/11/23

173660009564 0172069ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 09/27/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069466 120.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 120.0003 10/11/23

173880009564 0172070ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 09/29/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069466 124.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 124.4203 10/11/23

173760009564 0172071ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 09/28/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069466 51.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 51.5803 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069466 579.77 0.00579.77

56701868980009922 0171981ARAMARK 09/27/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069467 631.04 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 631.0403 10/11/23

56701846230009922 0172093ARAMARK 09/20/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069467 852.15 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 852.1503 10/12/23

Total Check Number...069467 1,483.19 0.001,483.19

40310008557 0172039ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 10/01/23 10/12/23 04 10/12/23P 10-069468 1,846.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521225 Sheriff Tech Services 1,846.0004 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069468 1,846.00 0.001,846.00

3547500009560 0171986BATTERY WAREHOUSE 09/27/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069469 201.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 201.3403 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069469 201.34 0.00201.34

102510010528 0172008CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 09/29/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069470 2,761.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 2,761.7403 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069470 2,761.74 0.002,761.74

2023093340010374 0171970DATAMATX 09/30/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069471 159.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522350 Tax Commissioner Print/mail Tax Bills 159.4603 10/11/23

202309334-P0010374 0171971DATAMATX 09/30/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069471 630.15 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522350 Tax Commissioner Print/mail Tax Bills 630.1503 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069471 789.61 0.00789.61
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224880011216 0172009EKHO SUPPLY, LLC 09/27/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069472 201.81 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 201.8103 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069472 201.81 0.00201.81

94030387500009475 0171990ERGON ASPHALT AND EMULSIONS 09/27/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069473 7,539.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 7,539.3303 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069473 7,539.33 0.007,539.33

202309290010713 0171999FONTIS WATER, INC. 09/29/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069474 20.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 20.0003 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069474 20.00 0.0020.00

285460011234 0171982GEORGIA ENERGY PROPANE 09/23/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069475 1,049.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531240 Roads And Bridges Natural - Propane Gas 1,049.1003 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069475 1,049.10 0.001,049.10

CT158442-010003000 0171978HAYS TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT 09/18/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069476 132.49 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 132.4903 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069476 132.49 0.00132.49

1557440003004 0171989HILL MANUFACTURING CO 09/14/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069477 136.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 136.4603 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069477 136.46 0.00136.46

41206 A0002994 0171985HOWARD H. HILL ENTERPRISES 09/18/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069478 1,147.16 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,147.1603 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069478 1,147.16 0.001,147.16

69280003700 0172042JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 09/07/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069479 49.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 49.7503 10/11/23

69890003700 0172043JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 09/08/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069479 78.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 78.9803 10/11/23

67460003700 0172044JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 09/02/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069479 120.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00053-531100 Animal Control General Supplies 120.9503 10/11/23

71180003700 0172045JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 09/11/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069479 25.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 25.9903 10/11/23

75940003700 0172046JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 09/19/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069479 65.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 65.9703 10/11/23
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75760003700 0172047JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 09/18/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069479 13.96 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 13.9603 10/11/23

77250003700 0172048JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 09/21/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069479 73.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 73.9703 10/11/23

76320003700 0172049JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 09/19/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069479 5.18 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 5.1803 10/11/23

81840003700 0172050JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 09/28/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069479 127.96 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 127.9603 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069479 562.71 0.00562.71

MEMBERSHIP FEE RENEWAL REIM0003799 0172041JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 10/04/23 10/12/23 04 10/12/23P 10-069480 110.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523600 Sheriff Dues & Fees 110.0004 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069480 110.00 0.00110.00

567930003800 0171972JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 09/28/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069481 960.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531270 Fire Rescue Vehicles- Gas 860.0003 10/11/23
100-300-03550-00053-533340 Fire Rescue Equipment Maintenance 100.0003 10/11/23

568140003800 0171973JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 09/29/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069481 80.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531270 Fire Rescue Vehicles- Gas 80.0003 10/11/23

568050003800 0171991JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 09/28/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069481 26.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 26.0003 10/11/23

574000003800 0171994JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 09/25/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069481 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-522210 Recreation Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 175.0003 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069481 1,241.00 0.001,241.00

JASP- JKEY090223 DOS 9.2.230003900 0172002JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 09/28/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069482 266.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 266.1703 10/11/23

JASP-LSAN090923 - DOS 9.9.230003900 0172005JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 09/28/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069482 243.11 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 243.1103 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069482 509.28 0.00509.28

131630010071 0171966KROWN USA, INC. 09/30/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069483 3,070.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531340 Recreation Soccer Supplies 3,070.0003 10/11/23

133080010071 0172031KROWN USA, INC. 09/30/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069483 1,225.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531320 Recreation Football Supplies 1,225.0003 10/11/23

134270010071 0172036KROWN USA, INC. 10/10/23 10/12/23 04 10/12/23P 10-069483 756.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531320 Recreation Football Supplies 756.0004 10/11/23
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Total Check Number...069483 5,051.00 0.005,051.00

1493980540008745 0171987LKQ AUTO PARTS 09/20/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069484 250.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 250.0003 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069484 250.00 0.00250.00

5347000004698 0171988MACON COMMERCIAL TIRE CTR 09/15/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069485 566.12 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533360 Roads And Bridges Tires 566.1203 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069485 566.12 0.00566.12

1212210011402 0171997MCNAIR,MCLEMORE, MIDDLEBROOKS 09/30/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069486 20,500.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521200 Board Of Commissioners Professional Services 20,500.0003 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069486 20,500.00 0.0020,500.00

926140008722 0171980MID-GA CLEANING SYSTEMS 09/14/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069487 315.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 315.0003 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069487 315.00 0.00315.00

446590010176 0171983MIDDLE GEORGIA SIGNS 09/20/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069488 792.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531790 Roads And Bridges Road Signs 792.0003 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069488 792.00 0.00792.00

4458270004898 0172073MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/31/23 10/12/23 02 10/12/23P 10-069489 150.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 150.7502 10/12/23

4458010004898 0172074MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/30/23 10/12/23 02 10/12/23P 10-069489 12.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 12.3802 10/12/23

4458610004898 0172075MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/31/23 10/12/23 02 10/12/23P 10-069489 96.93 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 96.9302 10/12/23

4448670004898 0172076MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/24/23 10/12/23 02 10/12/23P 10-069489 246.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 246.8002 10/12/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -246.8002 10/12/23
540-400-04530-00052-522210 Landfill Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 246.8002 10/12/23

4462370004898 0172077MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 09/08/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069489 93.48 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 93.4803 10/12/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -93.4803 10/12/23
540-400-04530-00052-522210 Landfill Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 93.4803 10/12/23

4464530004898 0172078MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 09/13/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069489 -26.47 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint -26.4703 10/12/23

4463710004898 0172079MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 09/13/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069489 327.57 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 327.5703 10/12/23
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4463700004898 0172080MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 09/11/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069489 111.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 111.3003 10/12/23

4464050004898 0172081MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 09/12/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069489 110.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 110.1403 10/12/23

4462270004898 0172082MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 09/08/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069489 10.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 10.5003 10/12/23

4461430004898 0172083MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 09/06/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069489 7.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 7.7203 10/12/23

4466950004898 0172084MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 09/16/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069489 81.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 81.0003 10/12/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -81.0003 10/12/23
540-400-04530-00052-522210 Landfill Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 81.0003 10/12/23

4466520004898 0172085MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 09/16/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069489 167.91 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 167.9103 10/12/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -167.9103 10/12/23
540-400-04530-00052-522210 Landfill Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 167.9103 10/12/23

Total Check Number...069489 1,390.01 0.001,390.01

4465440004898 0172086MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 09/14/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069490 20.35 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 20.3503 10/12/23

4465450004898 0172087MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 09/14/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069490 4.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 4.0003 10/12/23

4467240004898 0172088MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 09/18/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069490 277.59 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 277.5903 10/12/23

4468970004898 0172089MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 09/21/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069490 104.77 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 104.7703 10/12/23

4468920004898 0172090MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 09/21/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069490 26.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 26.9903 10/12/23

Total Check Number...069490 433.70 0.00433.70

9.29.23 STATEMENT0004900 0172010MONTICELLO DRUGS 09/29/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069491 874.69 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 874.6903 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069491 874.69 0.00874.69

2023 LAKE AREA FOOTBALL OFFICIALS0011588 0171993NE GEORGIA FOOTBALL 09/29/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069492 1,830.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521200 Recreation Professional Services 1,830.0003 10/11/23
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Total Check Number...069492 1,830.00 0.001,830.00

00113255490011526 0171969NEXAIR, LLC 09/19/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069493 48.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 48.2403 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069493 48.24 0.0048.24

13W260810004500 0171962NEXTRAN 03/02/23 10/12/23 01 10/12/23P 10-069494 186.54 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 186.5401 10/11/23

13P1076390004500 0171984NEXTRAN 09/29/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069494 264.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 264.3803 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069494 450.92 0.00450.92

9057338510008411 0171975NORTHERN SAFETY CO. 09/21/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069495 66.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 66.9003 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069495 66.90 0.0066.90

3337021320010010024 0172011ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 09/25/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069496 117.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 87.0403 10/11/23
100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 30.8203 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069496 117.86 0.00117.86

0142124 DUE 9.25.230011352 0172029PPLSI 09/25/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069497 451.35 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013300 Payroll Deductions Payable Legal Shield 451.3503 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069497 451.35 0.00451.35

366370009519 0172034PRINTABILITY 10/03/23 10/12/23 04 10/12/23P 10-069498 750.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00054-540000 Sheriff Capital Outlay 750.0004 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069498 750.00 0.00750.00

768030008920 0172035PRO-LINE DESIGNS 10/04/23 10/12/23 04 10/12/23P 10-069499 1,567.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531750 Fire Rescue Uniforms 1,567.7404 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069499 1,567.74 0.001,567.74

92064206460006045 0172028QUEST DIAGNOSTICS 09/26/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069500 62.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523410 Human Resources Drug Testing 62.7003 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069500 62.70 0.0062.70

1075233950003086 0172032RICOH USA, INC 08/07/23 10/12/23 02 10/12/23P 10-069501 97.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-522320 Recreation Copier Lease 97.8702 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069501 97.87 0.0097.87
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50682155590009605 0172040RICOH USA, INC 10/01/23 10/12/23 04 10/12/23P 10-069502 34.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-522320 Superior Court Copier Lease 34.3004 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069502 34.30 0.0034.30

ORD-100323-17600011497 0172038SJ LABS AND ANALYTICS 10/04/23 10/12/23 04 10/12/23P 10-069503 680.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 680.0004 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069503 680.00 0.00680.00

9.25.23 FIRE0010255 0171968SOUTHERN EMBROIDERY WORKS 09/25/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069504 24.48 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531750 Fire Rescue Uniforms 24.4803 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069504 24.48 0.0024.48

4399210009416 0172001SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 09/29/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069505 70.43 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 70.4303 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069505 70.43 0.0070.43

16513649270006830 0172072STAPLES BUSINESS CREDIT 09/25/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069506 1,069.62 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00053-531740 County Extension Service Operating Supplies 444.3203 10/12/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 176.1803 10/12/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 189.0003 10/12/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 43.3203 10/12/23
100-700-07410-00053-531720 Planning/zoning Computer Supplies 164.8803 10/12/23
100-100-01401-00053-531710 Registrar Office Supplies 51.9203 10/12/23

Total Check Number...069506 1,069.62 0.001,069.62

4438160008702 0172051TOWN N COUNTRY 09/01/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069507 119.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00053-531100 Animal Control General Supplies 119.8503 10/11/23

4466300008702 0172053TOWN N COUNTRY 09/25/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069507 79.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 79.9903 10/11/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -79.9903 10/11/23
540-400-04530-00053-531100 Landfill General Supplies 79.9903 10/11/23

4466500008702 0172054TOWN N COUNTRY 09/25/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069507 70.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 70.0003 10/11/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -70.0003 10/11/23
540-400-04530-00053-531100 Landfill General Supplies 70.0003 10/11/23

4466050008702 0172055TOWN N COUNTRY 09/25/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069507 212.96 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 212.9603 10/11/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -212.9603 10/11/23
540-400-04530-00053-531100 Landfill General Supplies 212.9603 10/11/23

4470660008702 0172056TOWN N COUNTRY 09/29/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069507 113.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 113.9703 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069507 596.77 0.00596.77
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6254330007294 0171967UNIFORMS UNLIMITED 09/08/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069508 122.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531750 Fire Rescue Uniforms 122.4003 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069508 122.40 0.00122.40

JAPSP-GWIL122921 - DOS 8.12.230011073 0172003UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 09/29/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069509 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2103 10/11/23

JASP-WCLA111622   DOS 12.30.220011073 0172004UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 09/29/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069509 141.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 141.8503 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069509 226.06 0.00226.06

155167740009016 0171974VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 09/20/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069510 5,422.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 5,422.8503 10/11/23

155119600009016 0171995VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 09/18/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069510 2,734.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 2,272.3103 10/11/23
100-300-03300-00054-540000 Sheriff Capital Outlay 462.5603 10/11/23

155225380009016 0171996VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 09/25/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069510 11,150.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 6,775.5803 10/11/23
100-300-03300-00054-540000 Sheriff Capital Outlay 4,374.6303 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069510 19,307.93 0.0019,307.93

INV56803460009562 0171992WAGEWORKS 09/25/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069511 120.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 120.0003 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069511 120.00 0.00120.00

0754429-IN0008326 0171976WALTHALL OIL COMPANY 09/22/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069512 26,023.81 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531270 Roads And Bridges Vehicles- Gas 26,023.8103 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069512 26,023.81 0.0026,023.81

0072195-4122-90011290 0171998WASTE MANAGEMENT 09/18/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069513 92.82 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-521000 Animal Control Contracted Services 92.8203 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069513 92.82 0.0092.82

JREC23SOCCERWK20010361 0172037WILLIAMS, TOMMY JR. DBA 10/10/23 10/12/23 04 10/12/23P 10-069514 120.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521200 Recreation Professional Services 120.0004 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069514 120.00 0.00120.00

IN23945220011031 0172000XEROX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS S 09/26/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069515 167.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522320 Sheriff Copier Lease 167.8003 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069515 167.80 0.00167.80

124197690011589 01720307 HILLS FIRE PROTECTION CO 09/26/23 10/12/23 03 10/12/23P 10-069516 5,400.00 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 5,400.0003 10/11/23

Total Check Number...069516 5,400.00 0.005,400.00

115,229.31Grand Total 0.00115,229.31

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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 Field  Value Selected  Condition

1:     Check Number 069463-069516
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2:     Pay Code P
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2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount
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